
Iberian Trophy Junior - Race 1

Laptimes

Lap Time of the day

Sorted on position

Laptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime Lap Time of the dayLaptime

 Po. 1 - # 7 FERNANDEZ ETX . B.12:27.263
Race Time

1 55.363 17:04:41.697

2 53.883 17:05:35.580

3 53.481 17:06:29.061

4 52.716 17:07:21.777

5 53.330 17:08:15.107

6 53.106 17:09:08.213

7 53.275 17:10:01.488

8 53.387 17:10:54.875

9 53.360 17:11:48.235

10 52.446 17:12:40.681

11 53.245 17:13:34.137

12 52.789 17:14:26.926

13 52.810 17:15:19.736

14 52.858 17:16:12.594

 Po. 2 - # 20 RODRIGUEZ ROM . I.+ 11.337
Diff. First

1 56.490 17:04:42.718

2 54.621 17:05:37.339

3 54.605 17:06:31.944

4 54.312 17:07:26.256

5 53.934 17:08:20.190

6 54.053 17:09:14.499

7 53.579 17:10:08.078

8 53.819 17:11:01.897

9 53.577 17:11:55.474

10 53.741 17:12:49.472

11 53.553 17:13:43.025

12 53.467 17:14:36.492

13 54.052 17:15:30.544

14 53.387 17:16:23.931

 Po. 3 - # 47 DAVILA LOR . M. + 20.535
Diff. First

1 58.325 17:04:46.426

2 56.238 17:05:42.664

3 55.499 17:06:38.163

4 54.577 17:07:32.740

5 53.979 17:08:26.719

6 54.389 17:09:21.108

7 54.654 17:10:15.762

8 54.214 17:11:09.976

9 54.080 17:12:04.056

10 54.432 17:12:58.488

11 53.214 17:13:51.702

12 53.627 17:14:45.529

13 53.989 17:15:39.518

14 53.611 17:16:33.129

 Po. 4 - # 12 TORRE GAR . D. + 22.519
Diff. First

1 57.132 17:04:43.965

2 56.046 17:05:40.011

3 55.056 17:06:35.067

4 54.961 17:07:30.028

5 54.835 17:08:24.863

6 54.619 17:09:19.482

7 54.241 17:10:13.723

8 54.062 17:11:07.785

9 54.695 17:12:02.480

10 54.128 17:12:56.608

11 54.136 17:13:50.744

12 55.784 17:14:46.528

13 54.560 17:15:41.088

14 54.025 17:16:35.113

 Po. 5 - # 56 PADREDA ACE . M.+ 22.744
Diff. First

1 57.417 17:04:44.154

2 56.230 17:05:40.384

3 55.329 17:06:35.713

4 54.632 17:07:30.345

5 55.063 17:08:25.408

6 54.803 17:09:20.211

7 55.295 17:10:15.506

8 53.742 17:11:09.248

9 54.626 17:12:03.874

10 54.523 17:12:58.397

11 53.380 17:13:51.777

12 54.922 17:14:46.699

13 54.869 17:15:41.568

14 53.770 17:16:35.338

 Po. 6 - # 214 NAVARRO BEN . A.+ 24.476
Diff. First

1 57.904 17:04:44.640

2 55.749 17:05:40.389

3 55.944 17:06:36.333

4 54.912 17:07:31.245

5 54.788 17:08:26.033

6 54.834 17:09:20.867

7 55.176 17:10:16.043

8 54.346 17:11:10.389

9 53.986 17:12:04.375

10 54.863 17:12:59.238

11 53.752 17:13:52.990

12 54.549 17:14:47.539

13 55.457 17:15:42.996

14 54.074 17:16:37.070

 Po. 7 - # 53 VALERO REQ . J. + 24.891
Diff. First

1 58.083 17:04:45.285

2 55.723 17:05:41.008

3 55.931 17:06:36.939

4 54.784 17:07:31.723

5 54.725 17:08:26.448

6 55.106 17:09:21.554

7 55.181 17:10:16.735

8 53.784 17:11:10.519

9 54.116 17:12:04.635

10 55.300 17:12:59.935

11 53.774 17:13:53.709

12 55.507 17:14:49.216

13 54.743 17:15:43.959

14 53.526 17:16:37.485

 Po. 8 - # 13 BARREIRO MAR . N.+ 39.172
Diff. First

1 1:00.805 17:04:48.856

2 56.443 17:05:45.299

3 55.867 17:06:41.166

4 55.469 17:07:36.635

5 55.037 17:08:31.672

6 55.648 17:09:27.566

7 55.210 17:10:22.776

8 55.630 17:11:18.406

9 55.487 17:12:13.893

10 55.462 17:13:09.355

11 56.064 17:14:05.419

12 56.141 17:15:01.560

13 55.441 17:15:57.001

14 54.765 17:16:51.766

 Po. 9 - # 41 PAZO BLA . B. + 39.914
Diff. First

1 59.160 17:04:46.643

2 56.897 17:05:43.540

3 55.996 17:06:39.536

4 55.931 17:07:35.467

5 55.125 17:08:30.592

6 55.437 17:09:26.029

7 55.975 17:10:22.004

8 56.296 17:11:18.300

9 56.122 17:12:14.422

10 55.802 17:13:10.224

11 55.757 17:14:05.981

12 56.096 17:15:02.077

13 55.474 17:15:57.551

14 54.957 17:16:52.508

Fastest lap: 52.446 
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 Po. 10 - # 55 MACHIO JIM . U.+ 40.215
Diff. First

1 58.642 17:04:45.684

2 56.145 17:05:41.829

3 55.899 17:06:37.728

4 56.184 17:07:33.912

5 55.488 17:08:29.400

6 55.934 17:09:25.334

7 56.217 17:10:21.551

8 56.260 17:11:17.811

9 55.761 17:12:13.572

10 55.570 17:13:09.142

11 55.853 17:14:04.995

12 56.123 17:15:01.118

13 55.726 17:15:56.844

14 55.965 17:16:52.809

 Po. 11 - # 40 BARCO IGL . A. + 40.665
Diff. First

1 1:00.490 17:04:47.625

2 58.179 17:05:45.804

3 57.200 17:06:43.004

4 55.710 17:07:38.714

5 56.685 17:08:35.399

6 55.129 17:09:30.528

7 54.760 17:10:25.288

8 55.999 17:11:21.287

9 55.199 17:12:16.486

10 54.204 17:13:10.690

11 57.071 17:14:07.761

12 54.682 17:15:02.443

13 55.587 17:15:58.030

14 55.229 17:16:53.259

 Po. 12 - # 68 GONZALEZ LOM . J.+ 41.720
Diff. First

1 1:01.737 17:04:49.990

2 57.182 17:05:47.172

3 56.303 17:06:43.475

4 56.072 17:07:39.547

5 55.599 17:08:35.146

6 55.339 17:09:30.485

7 54.851 17:10:25.336

8 55.480 17:11:20.816

9 55.301 17:12:16.117

10 55.104 17:13:11.221

11 57.047 17:14:08.268

12 55.829 17:15:04.097

13 55.227 17:15:59.324

14 54.990 17:16:54.314

 Po. 13 - # 96 NAZABAL MEN . A.+ 48.643
Diff. First

1 1:01.189 17:04:48.375

2 58.399 17:05:46.774

3 56.995 17:06:43.769

4 56.530 17:07:40.299

5 56.713 17:08:37.012

6 56.517 17:09:33.529

7 56.344 17:10:29.873

8 56.729 17:11:26.602

9 56.491 17:12:23.093

10 55.769 17:13:18.862

11 55.559 17:14:14.421

12 55.277 17:15:09.698

13 55.626 17:16:05.324

14 55.913 17:17:01.237

 Po. 14 - # 72 BOCIJA  . A. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:00.943 17:04:58.211

2 58.708 17:05:56.919

3 58.112 17:06:55.031

4 57.272 17:07:52.303

5 59.547 17:08:52.071

6 59.332 17:09:51.403

7 58.520 17:10:49.923

8 57.519 17:11:47.442

9 56.208 17:12:43.650

10 56.318 17:13:39.968

11 55.952 17:14:35.920

12 55.799 17:15:31.719

13 56.093 17:16:27.812

 Po. 15 - # 50 MARTINEZ S. V. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:01.606 17:04:49.171

2 58.443 17:05:47.848

3 58.123 17:06:45.971

4 58.332 17:07:44.303

5 58.455 17:08:42.758

6 58.305 17:09:41.063

7 58.483 17:10:39.546

8 58.356 17:11:37.902

9 58.516 17:12:36.418

10 58.960 17:13:35.378

11 58.149 17:14:33.527

12 58.276 17:15:31.803

13 58.208 17:16:30.011

 Po. 16 - # 136 TEIXEIRA DA  . A.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:03.912 17:04:51.319

2 1:00.240 17:05:51.559

3 1:00.020 17:06:51.579

4 59.943 17:07:51.522

5 59.814 17:08:51.336

6 59.299 17:09:50.635

7 59.998 17:10:50.633

8 59.273 17:11:49.906

9 59.811 17:12:49.717

10 58.600 17:13:48.317

11 1:00.589 17:14:48.906

12 59.339 17:15:48.245

13 59.622 17:16:47.867

 Po. 17 - # 17 DIAS D. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:04.028 17:04:51.980

2 1:00.008 17:05:51.988

3 59.988 17:06:51.976

4 1:00.266 17:07:52.242

5 59.801 17:08:52.043

6 59.167 17:09:51.210

7 59.814 17:10:51.024

8 59.921 17:11:50.945

9 59.734 17:12:50.679

10 1:00.217 17:13:50.896

11 1:00.901 17:14:51.797

12 59.812 17:15:51.609

13 1:00.229 17:16:51.838

 Po. 18 - # 63 LOUREIRO PIO A. + 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:05.503 17:04:53.731

2 1:00.624 17:05:54.355

3 1:01.328 17:06:55.934

4 1:01.722 17:07:57.656

5 1:01.751 17:08:59.407

6 1:01.851 17:10:01.497

7 1:01.466 17:11:02.963

8 1:00.058 17:12:03.021

9 59.798 17:13:02.819

10 59.982 17:14:03.054

11 1:00.730 17:15:03.784

12 1:00.187 17:16:03.971

13 1:00.618 17:17:04.589

 Po. 19 - # 23 BARREIRO RIV . B.+ 1 Lap
Diff. First

1 1:04.708 17:04:52.713

2 1:00.886 17:05:53.599

3 1:01.357 17:06:55.208

4 1:01.782 17:07:56.990

5 1:02.068 17:08:59.058

6 1:01.845 17:10:00.903

7 1:02.126 17:11:03.029

8 1:01.105 17:12:04.134

9 1:01.664 17:13:05.798

10 1:02.223 17:14:08.021

11 1:01.708 17:15:09.729

12 1:01.651 17:16:11.380

13 1:01.545 17:17:12.925

Fastest lap: 52.446 
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 Po. 20 - # 28 DIEGUEZ GOM . H.+ 2 Laps
Diff. First

1 1:07.033 17:04:55.860

2 1:05.367 17:06:01.227

3 1:05.579 17:07:06.806

4 1:04.810 17:08:11.616

5 1:05.084 17:09:16.700

6 1:05.103 17:10:21.803

7 1:05.048 17:11:26.851

8 1:05.296 17:12:32.147

9 1:05.234 17:13:37.381

10 1:04.149 17:14:41.530

11 1:04.521 17:15:46.051

12 1:04.689 17:16:50.740

Fastest lap: 52.446 
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